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Panel Proposal
[bookmark: _gjdgxs][bookmark: _Hlk502860240]This document contains a template for all the information relevant to each Tutorial to be organised within PIMRC 2023.  The guidelines for lecturing a Tutorial, as well as the items for the evaluation of proposals, are available at the end of this template and at conference website, under “Authors / Call for Tutorials” (https://pimrc2023.ieee-pimrc.org/authors/call-for-panels).  If the proposal is accepted, this text (the public information in it) will be used to advertise the Tutorial in the conference website.  
The proposal (in *.PDF) should be submitted by the deadline, April 22nd 2023, to Panel Co-Chairs via email roberto.verdone@unibo.it & calvin.li@huawei.com; .  The name of the file should be the Tutorial title (abbreviated, if necessary).
	Proposer’s Name
	

	Proposer’s Institution
	

	Proposer’s Email
	

	Proposer’s Phone Number
	

	Proposer’s CV
(text up to 300 words)
	

	Panel Title
	

	Motivation and Background
(describe the motivation and background for the Panel, indicating why you think that this is a good topic for a Panel, up to 300 words)
	

	Questions
(specify 5 questions to be discussed/answered in the panel)
	1. .
2. .
3. .
4. .
5. .

	Participants List
(list the experts that will participate in the Panel, the first one being the moderator, indicating: position in company/institution, company/institution, country, email)
	1. (moderator).
2. (participant).
3. (participant).
4. (participant).
5. (participant).

	Participants’ CV
(up to 300 words) 
	1.

	
	2.

	
	3.

	
	4.

	
	5.

	Participants’ Photo
	1.

	
	2.

	
	3.

	
	4.

	
	5.
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